S320E
“eBusiness”
Solutions
Energy Storage Solutions for Businesses
and Commercial Setups
eBusiness is a turnkey energy storage solution, developed
for businesses that suffer from regular extended blackouts,
brownouts, and poor electricity supply

Energy Solutions
13
Ordering Information
Ref Number  Description
E320-020-04I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x20A @ 0.9 Pf, 14kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 4Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-020-08I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x20A @ 0.9 Pf, 24kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 8Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-020-12I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x20A @ 0.9 Pf, 36kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 12Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-020-18I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x20A @ 0.9 Pf, 55kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 18Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-020-24I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x20A @ 0.9 Pf, 72kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 24Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-020-36I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x20A @ 0.9 Pf, 110kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 36Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-020-48I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x20A @ 0.9 Pf, 166kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 48Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-020-72I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x20A @ 0.9 Pf, 221kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 72Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-030-00I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x30A @ 0.9 Pf, 2kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 15 Min Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-030-02I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x30A @ 0.9 Pf, 14kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 2Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-030-04I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x30A @ 0.9 Pf, 24kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 4Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-030-06I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x30A @ 0.9 Pf, 36kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 6Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-030-08I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x30A @ 0.9 Pf, 36kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 8Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-030-12I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x30A @ 0.9 Pf, 48kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 12Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-040-00I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x40A @ 0.9 Pf, 2kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 15 Min Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-040-02I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x40A @ 0.9 Pf, 19kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 2Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-040-04I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x40A @ 0.9 Pf, 24kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 4Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-040-06I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x40A @ 0.9 Pf, 36kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 6Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-040-08I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x40A @ 0.9 Pf, 48kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 8Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-040-12I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x40A @ 0.9 Pf, 55kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 12Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-060-00I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 1x40A @ 0.9 Pf, 2kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 15 Min Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-060-02I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 3x20A @ 0.9 Pf, 24kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 2Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-060-04I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 3x20A @ 0.9 Pf, 36kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 4Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E320-060-06I Energy Storage Solution, eBusiness Series, 3x20A @ 0.9 Pf, 48kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 6Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load